
Судостроитель: SEA RAY

Год постройки: 2001

Модель: Cruising Yacht

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 34' 0" (10.36m)

OUR TIME — SEA RAY

Купить Our Time — SEA RAY а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту Our Time — SEA RAY  а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному
с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/34/our_time/2001/267797/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/34/our_time/2001/267797/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/34/our_time/2001/267797/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/34/our_time/2001/267797/


2

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ФОТОГРАФИИ

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Our Time — SEA RAY Страница 2 из 10

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



8

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

22

23

24

21

22

23

24

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

Our Time — SEA RAY Страница 3 из 10

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION!

(LOCATION: Fort Myers FL) This Sea Ray 340 Amberjack is a versatile, multi-
purpose family cruiser with many features for the fisherman. It combines a
spacious cockpit with a roomy interior to provide the perfect platform for the fisherman
who appreciates comfortable accommodations.

The cabin has all the amenities that you expect to find in a family cruiser. There's a large
forward berth, a convertible dinette, a full function galley with refrigerator freezer,
microwave, cooktop, sink, and lots of storage. The enclosed head compartment
includes vanity and shower. Everything you need for overnight and weekend cruises is
included, there's even a TV and sound system to entertain the kids or provide a
diversion when the fish aren't biting.

On deck is a large cockpit with seating for family and friends. There's the double-wide
helm and companion seats, the rear-facing cockpit seat, and a foldaway transom bench
seat. There is a sink and refrigerator for refreshments. To insure you get out and back
there's a full complement of electronics: Garmin 7610 with radar, DS660S depth
sounder/fish finder, Ray ST60 speed/depth display, Raymarine RAY60 VHF, Ray ST7001
autopilot, RN300 GPS, RL70C radar, and Clarion sound system. For the fisherman
there's a bait prep station, rod storage, rod holders, and in-deck fish box along with
plumbing for a future livewell. The swimmers and divers will appreciate the transom
door and swim platform. There's room on the bow for sun bathing. The 340 Amberjack
really is an all-purpose family cruiser/fisherman. Included canvas: bimini, front curtains,
side curtains, and cockpit awning.

Equipped with twin 370-hp Mercruiser 8.1L Horizon engines that will provide
sportcruiser power. There's air conditioning to keep the interior comfortable and a
Westerbeke generator for off-shore power. There's everything you need in a family
fisherman/cruiser at an affordable price. Call now for more information or to schedule a
showing.

Тип судна: Cruising Yacht Подкатегория: Express

Модельный год: 2001 Год постройки: 2001

Страна: United States

Основная информация
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Длина общая: 34' 0" (10.36m)

Размеры

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 1 Производитель: Marine/Mercruiser

Информация о двигателе
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ФОТОГРАФИИ
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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